
Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Bobbie Barnett 33 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 19 4
Sandra Day 34 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 7 1
Geri Helm 36 8 8 8 6 8 7 8 39 8
Reana Garcia Menchaca 37 7 6 6 7 6 6 6 31 6
Kris Pitcher 38 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 8 2
Toshia Thomas 40 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 16 3
Tiffany Vincent 41 6 7 7 8 7 8 7 36 7
Dena Wooten 42 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

Contest: NPC ID Muscle Classic Judges

7.  Karin HobbsClass: Bikini ‐ Masters 45+
6.  Jeremy Williams

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Ivan Ribic

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Steve DeVore
Total Competitors: 8 4.  Mel Taylor

Date: 6/2/2018 1.  Lydia Taylor
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Keith Frikken



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Bobbie Barnett 33 6 7 7 5 6 5 7 31 6
Tiffany Vincent 41 10 11 11 11 10 11 10 53 11
Amy Bradshaw 43 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 7 1
Kara Burgess 44 8 8 8 8 8 8 6 40 8
Meredith Galvan 45 3 5 4 7 5 6 4 24 5
Sanjuana Leon 46 7 6 6 6 7 7 5 32 7
Jenni Morrison 47 9 9 9 10 9 9 11 46 9
Christy Shulenberger 48 4 4 5 4 4 3 8 21 4
Amy Spath 49 11 10 10 9 11 10 9 50 10
Ashlee Wheelwright 51 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 8 2
Amber Whitmire 52 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 16 3

Contest: NPC ID Muscle Classic Judges

7.  Michael HarrisClass: Bikini ‐ Masters 35+A
6.  Jeremy Williams

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Ivan Ribic

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Steve DeVore
Total Competitors: 11 4.  Mel Taylor

Date: 6/2/2018 1.  Lydia Taylor
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Keith Frikken



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Amy Thomsen 50 5 4 3 2 3 2 2 14 3
Anna Bunnell 53 4 5 5 4 5 4 6 23 5
Trena Franek 54 3 3 4 5 4 5 4 20 4
Staci Lundahl 55 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 30 6
Andrea Major 56 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
Lindsey Mathews 57 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Joanna Richards 58 1 2 2 3 2 3 3 12 2

Contest: NPC ID Muscle Classic Judges

7.  Michael HarrisClass: Bikini ‐ Masters 35+B
6.  Jeremy Williams

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Ivan Ribic

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Steve DeVore
Total Competitors: 7 4.  Mel Taylor

Date: 6/2/2018 1.  Lydia Taylor
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Keith Frikken



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Bobbie Barnett 33 3 3 3 3 3 5 6 17 3
Reana Garcia Menchaca 37 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 45 9
Tiffany Vincent 41 11 11 10 10 10 11 10 52 11
Meredith Galvan 45 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Amy Spath 49 9 10 8 8 11 10 11 48 10
Angel Ashcraft 59 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 35 7
Jolynne Heideman 60 6 6 5.• 4.• 6 2.• 2.• 23 4
Courtney Reens 62 8 8 11 11 8 8 7 43 8
Kassidy Steadman 63 2 2 2 2 2 4 3 11 2
Kayla Graham 65 4.• 5.• 6 5 5.• 3 4 23 5
Krista Montierth 66 5 4 4 6 4 6 5 24 6

Contest: NPC ID Muscle Classic Judges

7.  Michael HarrisClass: Bikini ‐ True Novice A
6.  Jeremy Williams

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Ivan Ribic

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Steve DeVore
Total Competitors: 11 4.  Mel Taylor

Date: 6/2/2018 1.  Lydia Taylor
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Keith Frikken



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Jennifer Henry 27 5 5 6 5 6 6 5 27 5
Amy Thomsen 50 4 4 4 3 4 2 3 18 4
Trena Franek 54 2 1 3 1 1 3 1 8 1
Andrea Major 56 6 6 5 6 5 5 6 28 6
Kristin Finch 64 3 3 2 4 3 1 4 15 3
Rebekah Morlock 67 1 2 1 2 2 4 2 9 2

Contest: NPC ID Muscle Classic Judges

7.  Michael HarrisClass: Bikini ‐ True Novice B
6.  Jeremy Williams

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Ivan Ribic

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Steve DeVore
Total Competitors: 6 4.  Mel Taylor

Date: 6/2/2018 1.  Lydia Taylor
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Keith Frikken



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Sanjuana Leon 46 9 8 8 8 8 8 11 41 8
Amber Whitmire 52 4.• 3.• 3.• 4 4 6 2.• 18 3
Angel Ashcraft 59 11 13 13 13 13 12 12 63 13
Jolynne Heideman 60 12 12 12 12 11 11 10 58 11
Paige Hoy 68 10 9 9 10 9 9 9 46 10
Emilia Lispi 69 6 5 5 6 6 4 8 28 6
Danielle Matkin 70 7 7 7 9 7 7 6 35 7
Michele Pannell 71 2 6 6 5 5 5 5 26 5
Katrece Stout Adkisson 72 3 1 2 1 1 3 3 10 2
Olivia Bouchard 73 5 4 4 3.• 3.• 2.• 4 18 4
Denisse Luna 75 8 10 10 7 10 10 7 45 9
Priscilla Thomsen 77 13 11 11 11 12 13 13 60 12
Reyna Estrada 94 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 7 1

Contest: NPC ID Muscle Classic Judges

7.  Michael HarrisClass: Bikini ‐ Novice A
6.  Chet Nichols

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Ivan Ribic

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Karin Hobbs
Total Competitors: 13 4.  Mel Taylor

Date: 6/2/2018 1.  Lydia Taylor
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Keith Frikken



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Toshia Thomas 40 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 30 6
Jenni Morrison 47 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45 9
Amy Thomsen 50 2 4 3 2 4 2 4 15 3
Ashlee Wheelwright 51 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 5 1
Kassidy Steadman 63 3 5 6 5 5 5 5 25 5
Kayla Graham 65 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 40 8
Krista Montierth 66 7 7 7 7 8 7 7 35 7
Mel McMullin 76 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 16 4
Kourtney Armstrong 78 4 2 2 4 1 4 2 14 2

Contest: NPC ID Muscle Classic Judges

7.  Michael HarrisClass: Bikini ‐ Novice B
6.  Jeremy Williams

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Ivan Ribic

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Steve DeVore
Total Competitors: 9 4.  Mel Taylor

Date: 6/2/2018 1.  Lydia Taylor
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Keith Frikken



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Anna Bunnell 53 6 5 5 6 5 1 4 25 5
Trena Franek 54 4 2.• 3 1.• 1.• 4.• 5 14 2
Katherine Canty 79 2 4 4 4 4 2 2 16 4
Ashley Curley 80 7 6 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
Moriah Gillespie 81 3.• 3 2.• 2 3 6 3.• 14 3
Lacey Kinghorn 82 5 7 6 5 6 5 6 28 6
Jaimee Orton 83 1 1 1 3 2 3 1 8 1

Contest: NPC ID Muscle Classic Judges

7.  Michael HarrisClass: Bikini ‐ Novice C
6.  Jeremy Williams

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Ivan Ribic

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Steve DeVore
Total Competitors: 7 4.  Mel Taylor

Date: 6/2/2018 1.  Lydia Taylor
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Keith Frikken



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Amy Bradshaw 43 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Amber Whitmire 52 9.• 9.• 8.• 9 10 10 8.• 45 9
Paige Hoy 68 11 10 9 8.• 9.• 8.• 9 45 10
Emilia Lispi 69 10 11 10 10 11 9 11 52 11
Danielle Matkin 70 4 4 3 6 2 2 2 15 3
Michele Pannell 71 5 5 5 5 6 4 5 25 5
Katrece Stout Adkisson 72 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 13 2
Aubrey Adams 84 7 7 11 7 7 7 7 35 7
Noelle Hill 85 6 8 7 11 8 6 10 39 8
Sierra Lankford 86 8 6 6 4 5 11 6 31 6
Jessica Davenport 87 1 3 4 3 4 5 4 18 4

Contest: NPC ID Muscle Classic Judges

7.  Karin HobbsClass: Bikini ‐ Open A
6.  Jeremy Williams

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Ivan Ribic

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Steve DeVore
Total Competitors: 11 4.  Mel Taylor

Date: 6/2/2018 1.  Lydia Taylor
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Keith Frikken



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Kara Burgess 44 7 8 8 6 8 7 8 38 8
Jenni Morrison 47 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 50 10
Ashlee Wheelwright 51 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 13 2
Kassidy Steadman 63 6 6 6 9 6 9 7 34 6
Olivia Bouchard 73 4 4 4 3 5 2 4 19 4
Kourtney Castle 74 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Denisse Luna 75 8 9 9 8 9 8 6 42 9
Mel McMullin 76 9 7 7 7 7 6 9 37 7
Kourtney Armstrong 78 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 23 5
Reyna Estrada 94 2 2 3 5 3 5 2 15 3

Contest: NPC ID Muscle Classic Judges

7.  Michael HarrisClass: Bikini ‐ Open B
6.  Jeremy Williams

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Ivan Ribic

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Steve DeVore
Total Competitors: 10 4.  Mel Taylor

Date: 6/2/2018 1.  Lydia Taylor
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Keith Frikken



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Tyler Mabrey 24 1 1 3 3 3 2 2 11 2
Christy Shulenberger 48 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
Amy Thomsen 50 7 7 7 7 7 6 7 35 7
Lacey Aslett 88 4 3 2 2 2 3 3 13 3
Stephanie Caywood 89 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 6 1
Ivory Gardner 90 6 6 6 6 6 7 6 30 6
Capri Hutchens 91 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

Contest: NPC ID Muscle Classic Judges

7.  Michael HarrisClass: Bikini ‐ Open C
6.  Jeremy Williams

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Ivan Ribic

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Steve DeVore
Total Competitors: 7 4.  Karin Hobbs

Date: 6/2/2018 1.  Lydia Taylor
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Keith Frikken



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Staci Lundahl 55 5 6 6 5 5 5 6 27 5
Lindsey Mathews 57 3 2 2 2 2 1 2 10 2
Joanna Richards 58 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 15 3
Katherine Canty 79 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 5 1
Lacey Kinghorn 82 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 20 4
Katie Tetreault 92 6 5 5 6 6 6 5 28 6

Contest: NPC ID Muscle Classic Judges

7.  Michael HarrisClass: Bikini ‐ Open D
6.  Jeremy Williams

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Ivan Ribic

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Steve DeVore
Total Competitors: 6 4.  Mel Taylor

Date: 6/2/2018 1.  Lydia Taylor
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Keith Frikken



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Anna Bunnell 53 6 2 3 3 1 2 1 11 2
Kristin Finch 64 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
Rebekah Morlock 67 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
Ashley Curley 80 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
Moriah Gillespie 81 2 3 1 2 3 3 3 13 3
Jaimee Orton 83 1 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Katelyn Johnson 93 4 1 2 1 2 1 2 8 1

Contest: NPC ID Muscle Classic Judges

7.  Karin HobbsClass: Bikini ‐ Open E
6.  Erin Ribic

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Ivan Ribic

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Steve DeVore
Total Competitors: 7 4.  Mel Taylor

Date: 6/2/2018 1.  Lydia Taylor
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Keith Frikken



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Amy Bradshaw 43 2 3 2 4 4 2 1 13 3

Kourtney Castle 74 1 2 1 2 2 3 3 10 2

Stephanie Caywood 89 4 1 4 1 1 1 2 9 1

Katherine Canty 79 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 17 4

Katelyn Johnson 93 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 25 5

Location: Boise, ID 2.  Keith Frikken
Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Steve DeVore

Total Competitors: 5 4.  Mel Taylor
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Ivan Ribic

Class: Overall Bikini
6.  Jeremy Williams
7.  Michael Harris

Contest: NPC ID Muscle Classic Judges
Date: 6/2/2018 1.  Lydia Taylor




